▪ All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.coilmaster.com
▪ Update date : 2017.05.05
CMI-MDOP252010SH-SERIES
Specifications
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
DCR(mohm)
Max(Typ)
IDC1(A)
Max(Typ)
IDC2(A)
Max(Typ)
Test
Frequency
(Hz)
CMI-MDOP252010SH-R33M 0.33±20% 30(25) 5.60(6.20) 4.60(4.70) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-R47M 0.47±20% 46(38) 4.70(5.10) 4.00(4.10) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-R68M 0.68±20% 60(50) 3.90(4.30) 3.20(3.30) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-1R0M 1.0±20% 73(61) 3.70(4.10) 2.90(3.00) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-1R5M 1.5±20% 118(98) 2.50(2.80) 2.50(2.55) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-2R2M 2.2±20% 166(139) 2.40(2.60) 1.90(2.00) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-4R7M 4.7±20% 273(228) 1.60(1.80) 1.50(1.60) 1M
CMI-MDOP252010SH-100M 10.0±20% 672(560) 1.10(1.20) 0.95(1.00) 1M
▪ IDC1: When based on the inductance change rate (approximately 30% below in the initial value)
▪ IDC2: When based on the temperature increase (Temperature increase of approximately 40˚c by self heating)
▪ Absolute maximum voltage: DC 30V
Features